
Rock Creek Middle School 
3 Week Activity Calendar 

 

 

Date Event 

 
Monday, Feb 5 

 
3:00p - MS Girls Wrestling @ Mission Valley 
4:30p - MS Boys Basketball @ Chapman (7b,8b,7a,8a) 
 

 
Tuesday, Feb 6 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Wednesday, Feb 7 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Thursday, Feb 8 

 
5:30p - MS Boys Basketball @ Silver Lake (7b,8b,7a,8a) 
 

 
Friday, Feb 9 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Saturday, Feb 10 

 
8:30a - MS Boys Basketball HOME vs. Clay Center (C-Team Scrimmage, 7b, 
8b, 7a, 8a) 
 

 
Sunday, Feb 11 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
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Monday, Feb 12 

 
2:00p - NCKL League Girls Wrestling @ Abilene 
3:30p - MS Boys Basketball @ Eisenhower (8a, 8b) 
4:30p - MS Boys Basketball HOME vs. Eisenhower (C-Team Scrimmage, 7b, 
7a) 
 

 
Tuesday, Feb 13 

 
4:30p - MS Scholars Bowl @ Abilene 
 

 
Wednesday, Feb 14 

 
Winter Sports Picture Day (Girls Wrestling/Boys Basketball) 
 

 
Thursday, Feb 15 

 

 
4:30p - MS Boys Basketball HOME vs. Ft. Riley (C-Team Scrimmage, 7b, 8b, 
7a, 8a) 
 

 
Friday, Feb 16 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Saturday, Feb 17 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Sunday, Feb 18 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
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Date Event 

 
Monday, Feb 19 

 
NCKL Boys Basketball Day 1 at higher seed (TBD) 
 

 
Tuesday, Feb 20 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Wednesday, Feb 21 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Thursday, Feb 22 

 

 
4:30p - NCKL Boys Basketball Day 2 at Clay Center (7A) 
4:30p - NCKL Boys Basketball Day 2 at Rock Creek (8A) 
 

 
Friday, Feb 23 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Saturday, Feb 24 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Sunday, Feb 25 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 


